
The RK VH4015 offers consistent high-performance 
in heavy-use environments such as car cleaning, 
workshops and garages. The large 72L waste 
collection tank, with convenient tip trolley and 
industrial accessories kit allows for ease of use and 
longer working times between tank emptying. 

MODEL

RK VH4015NOTHING IS TOUGHER

72L HEAVY DUTY WET & DRY VACUUM
• Fitted with float to prevent tank overflows

protecting motor and internal electrics
• Powerful suction from by-pass motor
• European manufacturing
• Sturdy tank, handle and wheels allow for

easy manoeuvrability around site

ACCESSORIES KIT INCLUDED IN PACKAGE:

MODEL RK VH4015

Type 
Motors
Voltage
Power
Waterlift
Airflow
Tank Capacity
Cable Length
Accessory Diameter
Weight
Dimensions

SPECIFICATIONS

Volts
Watt

mmH2O
m3/hr

L
M

mm
kg

mm

Wet & Dry
1

220-240
1400
2470
210
72
8.5
36
19

550 x 600 x 1030


INDUSTRY
TESTED


1 YEAR
WARRANTY

ACCESSORIES KIT INCLUDED IN PACKAGE:

WET&

DRY

Tuboflex Hosew 5 m

Brush with interchangeable slides Plastic tube
(MACHINE COME WITH 2 PCS)

Double steel wand Flat Lance Round Brush

Polyester main filter

1400W by-pass motor
for powerful suction

Sturdy handle and wheels
allow for easy moving

around site

4x robust wheels for
superior portability

Easy to use 
controls

Large 72L tank 




