

## RK VH4015



## **72L HEAVY DUTY WET & DRY VACUUM**

The RK VH4015 offers consistent high-performance in heavy-use environments such as car cleaning, workshops and garages. The large 72L waste collection tank, with convenient tip trolley and industrial accessories kit allows for ease of use and longer working times between tank emptying.

- Fitted with float to prevent tank overflows protecting motor and internal electrics
- Powerful suction from by-pass motor
- European manufacturing
- Sturdy tank, handle and wheels allow for easy manoeuvrability around site

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

MODEL		RK VH4015
Туре		Wet & Dry
Motors		1
Voltage	Volts	220-240
Power	Watt	1400
Waterlift	mmH20	2470
Airflow	m3/hr	210
Tank Capacity	L	72
Cable Length	М	8.5
Accessory Diameter	mm	36
Weight	kg	19
Dimensions	mm	550 x 600 x 1030

## **ACCESSORIES KIT INCLUDED IN PACKAGE:**

